
77 Cavriago                        Partenza/Départ RE 0:00 0,000 191,500 11,00 11,00 11,00

77 Bivio Bibbiano RE 3,000 3,000 188,500 11,05 11,04 11,04

77 Cavriago                     1° Giro RE 3,700 6,700 184,800 11,11 11,09 11,09

79 Reggio Emilia - Rotonda Carlo Teggi RE 6,500 13,200 178,300 11,31 11,29 11,27

60 Reggio Emilia Rotonda via F. Chopin RE 4,000 17,200 174,300 11,37 11,35 11,33

50 Reggio Emilia  via Hiroshima RE 1,500 18,700 172,800 11,39 11,37 11,35

50 R/E iniz.tang.le Martiri di Tien An Men RE 1,200 19,900 171,600 11,39 11,37

50 Reggio Emilia  Tang.le dir.ne        1° ponte RE 1,000 20,900 170,600 11,38

50 Reggio Emilia                             2° ponte RE 1,000 21,900 169,600 11,45 11,41 11,39

50 Reggio Emilia                             3° ponte RE 0,400 22,300 169,200 11,46 11,42 11,40

50 Reggio Emilia inizio zona  industriale RE 0,800 23,100 168,400 11,47 11,43 11,41

50 Reggio E.     Via Casorati via Masaccio RE 2,100 25,200 166,300 11,50 11,46 11,44

50 Reggio E.     Via  del Chionso RE 1,700 26,900 164,600 11,53 11,48 11,46

50 Reggio Emilia Aeroporto RE 2,000 28,900 162,600 11,56 11,51 11,49

50 Reggio Emilia ponte ferrovia RE 2,300 31,200 160,300 12,00 11,54 11,52

50 Reggio Emilia 1° bivio per Scandiano RE 1,000 32,200 159,300 12,02 11,55 11,53

50 R/ E. bivio B Croce/ Martiri di Cervarolo RE 2,500 34,700 156,800 11,59 11,56

95 Fogliano RE 4,300 39,000 152,500 12,13 12,05 12,02

95 Scandiano                                 RE 7,300 46,300 145,200 12,24 12,16 12,12

225 Mazzalasino RE 4,400 50,700 140,800 12,30 12,22 12,18

430 Regnano RE 6,000 56,700 134,800 12,35 12,26 12,22

328 Viano - Cà Bertacchi RE 7,800 64,500 127,000 12,47 12,37 12,33

140 Albinea                                       1° Giro RE 6,000 70,500 121,000 12,56 12,46 12,41

230 Montericco bivio  via  Castellana/Oliveto RE 3,000 73,500 118,000 13,01 12,50 12,45

130 bivio via Oliveto S.P. 37 Pedemontana   I.R. RE 3,100 76,600 114,900 13,06 12,55 12,49

100 Scandiano   Bivio  s.p. 37- S.P. 7                                    RE 3,000 79,600 111,900 13,12 13,01 12,55

225 Mazzalasino RE 3,400 83,000 108,500 13,21 13,10 13,03

430 Regnano                                                   F.R. RE 6,000 89,000 102,500 13,21 13,10 13,03

328 Viano - Cà Bertacchi                  RE 7,800 96,800 94,700 13,33 13,21 13,14

140 Albinea                                      2° Giro RE 6,000 102,800 88,700 13,42 13,30 13,22

230 Montericco bivio  via  Castellana/Oliveto RE 3,000 105,800 85,700 13,47 13,34 13,26

130 bivio via Oliveto S.P. 37 Pedemontana RE 3,100 108,900 82,600 13,52 13,39 13,30

100 Scandiano   Bivio  s.p. 37- S.P. 7                                    RE 3,000 111,900 79,600 13,58 13,45 13,36

225 Mazzalasino RE 3,400 115,300 76,200 14,04 13,51 13,42

430 Regnano RE 6,000 121,300 70,200 14,13 14,00 13,50

328 Viano - Cà Bertacchi RE 7,800 129,100 62,400 14,25 14,11 14,01

140 Albinea                                     3° Giro RE 6,000 135,100 56,400 14,34 14,20 14,09

230 Montericco bivio  via  Castellana/Oliveto RE 3,000 138,100 53,400 14,39 14,24 14,13

130 bivio via Oliveto S.P. 37 Pedemontana RE 3,100 141,200 50,300 14,44 14,29 14,17

100 Scandiano   Bivio  s.p. 37- S.P. 7                                    RE 3,000 144,200 47,300 14,50 14,35 14,23

225 Mazzalasino RE 3,400 147,600 43,900 14,56 14,41 14,29

430 Regnano RE 6,000 153,600 37,900 15,05 14,50 14,37

328 Viano - Cà Bertacchi                       RE 7,800 161,400 30,100 15,17 15,01 14,48

140 Albinea RE 6,000 167,400 24,100 15,26 15,10 14,56

70 Rivalta via Repubblica RE 5,300 172,700 18,800 15,45 15,27 15,13

50 Reggio nell'Emilia (centro)        inizio 1° Giro RE 6,200 178,900 12,600 15,48 15,30 15,16

50 Reggio Emilia                                     2° Giro RE 4,200 183,100 8,400 15,54 15,36 15,22

50 Reggio Emilia                                     3° Giro RE 4,200 187,300 4,200 16,00 15,43 15,28
50 Reggio Emilia                   Arrivo/Arrivée RE 4,200 191,500 0,000 16,06 15,48 15,34
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